
Awning to Gen 3 Tent



LIST OF COMPONENTS:

ITEM NO. NUMBER DISCRIPTION QTY.
1 AWN-BKT-01-001 AWNING BRACKET 01 1
2 AWN-BKT-01-002 BACKING PLATE 1
3 AWN-BKT-01-003 BACKING PLATE 1
4 AWN-BKT-02-001 AWNING BRACKET 02 1
5 AWN-BKT-02-002 BACKING PLATE 1
6 AWN-BKT-02-003 BACKING PLATE 1
7 M8x20 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8x20 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 15
8 M8 FLAT WASHER M8 FLAT WASHER 15
9 M8 NYLOCK NUT M8 NYLOCK NUT 15





View showing bracket 01 bolted in position.

View showing bracket 02 bolted in position.

Use a sealant like Sika flex
between the tent body and
mounting brackets and back
plates to prevent leaks into the
tent.



M8 nyloc nut, washer
and nut cap.

M8x20mm
Button head
bolt

M8x20 button
head and
washer.



Use the 3rd set of
holes from left to
right .

M8x20
button head
bolts and
washer.



M8 nyloc nut,washer
and nut cap.


